
DVDs and CDs by 

DR. SUE CURRAN 
 

 
 

available from 

BLUE MOUNTAIN CHRISTIAN RETREAT 

 

CDs are $5.00 each.  DVDs (@) are $8.00 each.  

 

Message #    Date              Day of Week        _______________Title of Message_______________ 

4096@  08/04/10 Wednesday AM      The Law of Love 

4097@  08/04/10 Wednesday PM      Becoming a Spiritual Person 

4098@  08/05/10 Thursday AM      Redemption Through the Cross 

4099@  08/06/10 Friday PM      The Glory of God – PART 1 

4100@  08/07/10 Saturday AM      The Glory of God – PART 2  

4387@  08/02/11 Tuesday PM      Change the Way You Think 

4388@  08/03/11 Wednesday AM       Love – Key to Power 

4389@  08/04/11 Thursday PM      He Restores My Soul 

4390@  08/05/11 Friday PM      I Will Restore Health to You 

4391@  08/06/11 Saturday AM      Complete Restoration 

           (5-mp3 Set - $14) 

--------- 

4516@  07/25/12 Wednesday PM      Faith for Miracle Breakthrough 

4517@  07/26/12 Thursday AM      Threshold of a Breakthrough 

4518@  07/26/12 Thursday PM      Restoration 

4521@  07/28/12 Saturday AM      Sevenfold Spirit of God – PART 1 

4522@  07/28/12 Saturday PM      Sevenfold Spirit of God – PART 2 

4523@  07/29/12 Sunday AM      Finishing Up the Journey 

           [6-MP3 Set - $17]     

 


